
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.05 638 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:00.69 618 F 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:00.77 616 F 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:00.93 611 F 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:00.98 609 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:00.99 609 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:01.12 605 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:01.17 604 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:01.20 603 F 15/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:01.32 599 H 15/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:01.34 599 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:01.35 598 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:01.48 595 H 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:01.48 595 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:01.61 591 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:01.66 589 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:01.87 583 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bradford 1

1:01.89 583 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:02.03 579 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:02.23 573 H 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:02.30 571 H 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:02.35 570 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:02.38 569 F 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:02.44 567 H 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:02.57 564 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:02.64 562 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:02.71 560 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1
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1:02.71 560 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.79 558 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:03.02 552 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:03.17 548 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:03.18 548 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

1:03.57 538 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:03.75 533 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:05.10 501 H 29/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:05.38 494 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:05.61 489 F 29/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:06.62 467 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:07.09 457 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:07.60 447 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:07.67 446 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:09.38 414 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.44 567 H 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:02.57 564 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:01.34 599 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:02.71 560 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:01.66 589 H 18/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

1:01.87 583 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bradford 1

1:01.20 603 F 15/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:01.32 599 H 15/03/20 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Grand Central Pools Stockport Mo 1

1:00.93 611 F 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:02.23 573 H 09/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Bradford 1

1:01.61 591 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:01.35 598 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Stockport Mo 1

1:00.98 609 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Stockport Mo 1

1:00.77 616 F 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:01.17 604 H 25/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:01.48 595 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Stockport Mo 1

1:00.69 618 F 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:01.48 595 H 31/03/19 Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 1

1:00.05 638 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:01.12 605 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:00.99 609 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:02.35 570 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:02.03 579 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:03.18 548 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

1:03.57 538 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:01.89 583 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:03.17 548 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:02.38 569 F 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:02.30 571 H 28/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:03.02 552 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:02.64 562 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

1:02.79 558 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:03.75 533 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 1

1:05.38 494 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Co Bradford 1

1:05.61 489 F 29/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:05.10 501 H 29/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1
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1:05.10 501 H 29/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

1:07.67 446 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:07.09 457 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

1:07.60 447 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

1:06.62 467 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1

1:09.38 414 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Skipton 1
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